
Keval India Limited 
CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035843 

Regd. Office: 54/10 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD, KOLKATA (WE), 700015 
Phone- 033-66066777, Email: kevaI.india@rediffmail.com; Website: www.kevalindia.com 

Corp. Oflice: 170/10, Film Colony, RN.T. Marg, Indore- 452001, Ph.: 0731-4279626 

Date: 12.07.2021 

To, 
The Listing Department, 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange 
7, Lyons Range, 
Kolkata- 700 001 

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 
30.06.2021. 

You are requested to take the same on your records and oblige. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Sincerely, 



1 Name of Listed Entity: 
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 

Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg. 31(l)(b) for the quarter 
3 ended: 

Keval India Ltd. 
22139 & 10021139 

receipts are issued? 





Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 





Table Ill -Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

1 I (a) 

(b) 

(c) 

(d) 

(e) 

(f) 

(g) 

Categowand 
name of 
shareholder 

(1) 

Institutions 
Mutual Funds/ 

Venture 
Capital Funds 

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

Foreign 
Venture 
Capltal 
Investors 

Forelgn 
Portfol~o 
Investors 

Financial 
Inst~tut~ons/ 
Banks 

Insurance 
Companies 

PAN 

(11) 

i 

, 

Nos. of 
sharehold 
ers 

(111) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

No. of fully 
pald up 
equity 

shares held 

(1'"') 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

- - - -  
0 

0 

0 
0 

.o  
0 

No. of 
Partly paid. 
UP equity 
shares 
held 

(V) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

NO. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depositor 
y Receipts 

(VI) 

T-l nos. 
shares 
held 

Wll) = (IV1.c 

Shareholdi 

ng% 
oalrulated 
as per 
SCRR 
1957 As a 
%of  
(A+B+CZj 

(VIII) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Number of Votlng Rlghts held in each class of 
securities 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convert~ble 
securltles 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) (IX) 
No of Vot~ng Rlghts 

Class eg: X l~ iass  eg:y l ~ o t a l  

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

Total as a 
% of Tota l 
Voting 
Rights 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

---- 

Total 
Shareholdlng , 
as a % 
assumingfull 
conversion of 
convertible 
securit~es (as a 
percentage of 
d~luted share 
capital) As a % 
of (A+B+CZ) 

(XI) 

0 
0 

0 

---- 
0 

0 

0 
--- 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

I 

0 

Number of Locked In 
shares 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

(XII) 
No. 

(a 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Number of equtty 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 

(XIV) 
Asa % of 
total 
Shares 
held 

t 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered 

(XIIi) 

0 

0 
0 

I 

---- 

No. 

(a) 

0 
0 

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held 

(b) 





Ltd. 

Anandmangal lAAACA83398 I 
Investment & 
Finance Pvt. 

I I 
Promise AAACP6634N 
Securities Pvt. 
Ltd. 
Urvashi I A A A c u ~ o ~ ~ J  

Pvt. Ltd. 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Sub-Total 
(61(3) . 
Shareholding 




